
GALGOTIAS UNIVERSITY 

UTTAR PRADESH 

END TERM EXAMINATION, Ph.D Coursework (Core), Fall 2024-25, DECEMBER 2024 

Date of Exam: 19th December 2024 TIMINGS : 10.00 A M -  01.00 AM 
s. 

Admission No. Grade 
Name Program Sub Code Sub Name 

No. Awarded 

1 24GSOB3010001 LAVI GARG Ph .D .  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

2 24GSOB3010002 SUNIL  KUMAR MISHRA Ph .D .  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

3 24GSOB3010003 AKANSHA SHARMA Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B+ 

4 24GSOB3010004 VIPUL KUMAR Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

5 24GSOB3010005 SHARAN AN NA TITUS Ph .D .  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application 0 

6 24GSOB3010006 K IMMI  GOLA Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

7 24GSOB3010007 DEEPAK CHAUHAN Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

8 24GSOB3010008 MANSI GOYAL Ph.D. in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application 0 

9 24GSOB3010009 KHUSHI  GOYAL Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B+ 

10 24GSOB3010010 MANSI CHAUHAN Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

11 24GSOB3010011 ROHINI  ROYAL Ph .D .  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B 

12 24GSOB3010012 PARTH SHARMA Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B 

13 24GSOB3010013 ANCHALNAGAR Ph .D .  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application AB 

14 24GSOB3010014 INDU AGRAWAL Ph .D .  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

15 24GSOB3010015 ROLi JOHARI Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

16 24GSOB3010016 JYOTI YADAV Ph .D .  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A+ 

17 24GSOB3010017 YOGITA JANGIR Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application 0 

18 24GSOB3010018 PUSHPANJALI GUPTA Ph .D .  in  Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

19 24GSOB3010019 PRIYANKA CHAUHAN Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B+ 

-- 

20 24GSOB3010020 SAKRAJ KAUR Ph.D.  in Management < ,  C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

21 24GSOB3010021 SUGANDHA WALIA Ph.D.  in Management \ 3 C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B 

22 24GSOB3010022 PRIYANKA JOSHI Ph.D.  in Management � -  C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application F A 
- 
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s. 
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23 24GSOB3010023 JAGBIR S INGH Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B+ 
- 

24 24GSOB3010024 ASHISH DIWAKAR Ph .D .  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

25 24GSOB3010025 ASH I MA SAXENA Ph.D. in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

26 24GSOB3010026 MANEESH PRASAD Ph.D.  in Management ClRD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

27 24GSOB3010027 CS JYOTI PANDEY Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

28 24GSOB3010028 PRASHANT KUMAR Ph.D. in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

29 24GSOB3010029 N IDH I  DHAWAL Ph.D. in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

30 24GSOB3010030 SANJANA TRIPATHI Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B 

31 24GSOB3010031 PRANAV PRAKASH Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Statistics and Computer.Application B 

32 24GSOE3010001 ANITA SHARMA Ph .D .  in Education C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A+ 

33 24GSOE3010002 AN KITA SHARMA Ph.D.  in Education ClRD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B+ 

34 24GSOE3010003 KANCHAN KUMARI Ph .D .  in Education C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

35 24GSO E3010004 SHWETA MISHRA Ph.D.  in Education C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B 

36 24GSOE3010005 MEENAKSHI  S INGH Ph .D .  in Education C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A+ 

37 24GSOE3010006 RAMAN DEEP KAUR Ph.D.  in Education C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

38 24GSOL3010001 AANCHAL MALIK Ph.D.  in Law ClRD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A+ 

39 24GSOL3010002 KOMAL DIXIT Ph .D .  in Law C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A 

40 24GSOL3010003 JESSICA SOLANKI Ph.D.  in Law C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

41 24GSOL3010004 PRIYA SHARMA Ph.D.  in Law a»A C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 
,  

\  

42 24GSOL3010005 MUDITA VERMA Ph.D.  in Law t Y i  C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A 

43 24GSOL3010006 SUGAM SH INE  Ph.D. in Law � -  ) · l  C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A .  

24GSOL3010007 GEETIKA .  A Ph.D. in Law 
sl . .  (  C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B r 44 
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45 24GSOL3010008 HARSH IT VERMA Ph.D .  in Law C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A 

46 24G$OL3010009 SUPRIYA BAHRANI Ph.D .  in Law ClRDl0lT Statistics and Computer Application AB 

47 24GSOL3010010 SAKSHI KAUSHIK Ph.D.  in Law C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B+ 

48 24GSOL3010011 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA Ph.D .  in Law C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

49 24GSOL3010012 AISHWARYA. Ph.D.  in Law C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

50 24SAHS3010001 ADITI SHARMA Ph.D. in Psychology C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

51 24SAHS3010002 CHEENA MISHRA Ph .D .  in Psychology C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A+ 

52 24SAHS3010003 DHRITI S INGH Ph.D.  in Psychology C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

53 24SAHS3010004 SAKSHI S INGH Ph.D.  in Psychology C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A 

54 24SAHS3010005 ADITI JAIN Ph.D.  in Psychology C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application 0 

55 24SAHS3010006 GAU RAV S INGH Ph .D .  in Psychology C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B+ 

56 24SAHS3010007 NAINA BHARDWAJ Ph.D.  in Psychology ClRD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

57 24SAHS3020001 SUSHMITA S INGH Ph.D.  in Economics C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B 

58 24SAHS3020002 GAYATRI S INGH Ph .D .  in Economics C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

59 24SAHS3020003 ANITA Ph .D .  in Economics C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A 

60 24SAHS3030001 SABA AKHTAR Ph.D .  in English C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

61 24SAHS3030002 ANANYA PANDEY Ph .D .  in English C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A 

62 24SAHS3030003 VARSHA KUMAR! Ph.D.  in English C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

63 24SAHS3030004 RASHI TOMAR Ph .D .  in English 
• 

C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A 
J "  

'  ,;\ 
64 24SAHS3030005 SAKSHI MATHUR Ph.D.  in English C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

65 24SAHS3030006 KAYNAT KHAN Ph.D.  in English \ J C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B 

66 24SAHS3050001 RIYA SANORIA ,} Ph.D .  in Political Sc. • . .J ClRDl0lT Statistics and Computer Application B+ 
\ - 

' 
,.r 

� o ·\9\L. }  



GALGOTIAS UNIVERSITY 

UTT AR PRADESH 
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67 24SAHS3050002 KARAN BHATI Ph.D.  in Political Sc. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

68 24SBAS3010001 SHIKHATYAGI Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

69 24SBAS3010002 SHILPA S INGH Ph.D. in Forensic Sc. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

70 24SBAS3010003 NABILA Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

71 24SBAS3010004 PALAK S INGH Ph .D .  in Forensic Sc. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

72 24SBAS3010005 RASHI VERMA Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

73 24SBAS3010006 M O N I K A .  Ph .D .  in Forensic Sc. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

74 24SBAS3010007 
L K AA # I I  b ti U I A I N I  

Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 
C A C A V  

75 24SBAS3010008 PUJA MEHTA Ph .D .  in Forensic Sc. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application AB 

76 24SBAS3010009 VISHVENDRA NARAYAN Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

77 24SBAS3010010 
KKD'HAIN KUIVIK 

Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B 
€ J A D A ] A  

78 24SBAS3010011 ABHISHEK Ph .D .  in Forensic Sc. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

79 24SBAS3010012 BHARTI Ph .D .  in Forensic Sc. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A 

80 24SBAS3010013 MANSI PAL Ph.D. in Forensic Sc. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

81 24SBAS3020001 DIKSHA SHARMA Ph.D .  in Physics C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B 

82 24SBAS3030001 ROH IT .  Ph .D .  in Chemistry C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

83 24SBAS3030002 SUHANI  AGARWAL Ph.D.  in Chemistry C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B 

84 24SBAS3030003 
CHANDA bHtKHAK 

Ph .D .  in Chemistry C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication AB 
V A D A \ M  

85 24SBAS3030004 NISHANT UPADHAYAY Ph.D.  in Chemistry 
.- 

C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

86 24SBAS3040001 IRAM SAIFI Ph .D.  in Mathematics G­ C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

\ 
t  

Statistics and Computer Application 87 24SBAS3040003 SANJEEV KUMAR Ph.D.  in Mathematics C1RD101T A 

88 24SBAS3080001 VIKAS SHAH Ph.D.  in Microbiology k C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

\ Au <A\oD 
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89 24SBAS3090001 ADITI SHARMA Ph.D.  in Zoology C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

90 24SBAS3090002 ABHAY PRATAP S INGH Ph.D.  in Zoology C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A+ 

91 24SBBS3040001 PARUL S INGH Ph .D .  in Medical  Biotechnology C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication 0 

92 24SBBS3040002 GAYATRI YADAV Ph .D .  in Medical Biotechnology C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

93 24SBBS3040003 ANIL  KUMAR YADAV Ph.D.  in Medical Biotechnology C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

94 24SBBS3040004 SOIHEMLIU PAMEI Ph .D .  in Medical Biotechnology C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

95 24SBBS3050001 SUNNY OMKAR S INGH Ph.D.  in Cl in ica l  Research C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

96 24SBBS3060001 ANITA SINGH Ph.D.  in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

97 24SBBS3060002 SRISHTY TYAGI Ph.D.  in Cl in ical  Nutrition & Dietetics C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application 0 

98 24SBBS3060003 GAURI SAXENA Ph.D.  in Cl inical Nutrition & Dietetics C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application 0 

99 24SBBS3060004 NANDIN I  SAXENA Ph.D.  in C l in ica l  Nutrition & Dietetics C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application 0 

100 245CM E3010001 DALVIR S INGH Ph.D.  in Mechanical Engineering C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

101 245CM E3010002 SHAMMI NOOR Ph.D. in Mechanical Engineering C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B 

102 24SCSE3010001 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

103 24SCSE3010002 N I D H I .  Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A 

104 24SCSE3010003 SAPNA GUPTA Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

105 24SCSE3010004 DIVYA MAHESHWARI Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

106 24SCSE3010005 AKHILESH KUMAR S INGH Ph .D .  in  Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application AB 

107 24SCSE3010006 AN KITA SHARMA Ph.D .  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A 

108 24SCSE3010007 DEEPTI GANGWAR Ph .D .  in Computer Sc. & Engg. .Uw C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application 0 

' 
109 24SCSE3010008 VEDPRAKASH SHARMA Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. ··c\ C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A+ 

110 24SCSE3010009 N E H A .  (\]  Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. ·:_\ � .. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A+ 

� {" �-\ 61l1 - 



GALGOTIAS UNIVERSITY 

UTT AR PRADESH 

END TERM EXAMINATION, Ph.D Coursework (Core), Fall 2024-25, DECEMBER 2024 

Date of Exam: 19th December 2024 TIMINGS : 10.00 AM - 01.00 AM 

s. 
Admission No. Grade 

Name Program Sub Code Sub Name 
No. Awarded 

111 24SCSE3010010 SACHIN KUMAR TYAGI Ph .D .  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication AB 

112 24SCSE3010011 RICHA KUMARI Ph .D .  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

113 24SCSE3010012 JYOTI NAGPAL Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

114 24SCSE3010013 RINKI TYAGI Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

115 24SCSE3010014 SHALINI  S INGHAL Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B+ 

116 24SCSE3010015 TANU GARG Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

117 24SCSE3010016 RAJ KISHOR VERMA Ph.D .  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B+ 

118 24SCSE3010017 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

119 24SCSE3020001 
KAILA HA CH#INDRA 

Ph.D.  in Computer Applications C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 
c4no 

120 24SCSE3020002 AMIT S INGH Ph.D.  in Computer Applications C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

121 24SECE3020001 OM PRAKASH Ph.D.  in ECE C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

122 24SMAS3020001 PUNIT KUMAR Ph .D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

123 24SMAS3020002 AVINASH VERMA Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

124 24SMAS3020003 TANYA GUPTA Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

125 24SMAS3020004 DEEPIKA SHARMA Ph.D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication 0 

126 24SMAS3020005 NISHAT SAIFI Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

127 24SMAS3020006 BHARTI SAHU Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A+ 

128 24SMAS3020007 JAVED Ph .D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

129 24SMAS3020008 NIDA UMAM Ph .D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

130 24SMAS3020009 NIKITA S INGH Ph .D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

131 24SMAS3020010 PRIYANSHI GOYAL Ph .D .  in Pharmacy \ 7 C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

- 

132 24S MAS3020011 CHHAVI GUPTA] Ph.D .  in Pharmacy k 
#  C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application 0 

.° 
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133 24SMAS3020012 PRIYANKA PANCHAL Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication 0 

134 245MAS3020013 AKANKSHA PANDEY Ph .D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

135 24SMAS3020014 TAMANNA RAI Ph .D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

136 24SMAS3020015 RACHANA BELWAL Ph .D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

137 24SMAS3020016 KIRAN GOUTAM Ph.D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B 

138 245MAS3020017 THOKCHOM BIONA Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

139 24SMAS3020018 SHUBHAM SHARMA Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication 0 

140 24SMAS3020019 HARSH YADAV Ph .D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

141 24SMAS3020020 SHI  KHA SONI Ph .D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

142 24SMAS3030001 MANSI GUPTA Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication 0 

143 24SMAS3030002 G HAZA LA KHAN Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A+ 

144 24SMAS3030003 SONI KA GIRSA Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application 0 

145 24SMAS3030004 MEGHAARYA Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

146 24SMAS3030005 SHOBHNA MISHRA Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

147 24SMAS3030006 RITU S INGH Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

148 245 MAS3030007 RITIKA KUMAR Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

149 24SMAS3030008 ASMITA DUJAWARA Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application AB 

150 245 MAS3030009 SONAM KUMARI Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

151 24SMAS3030010 PAWAN S INGH KHATANA Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy ClRDlOlT Statistics and Computer Appl ication AB 

152 24SMAS3030011 DEEPSHIKHA YADAV Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy 9mg C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A+ 

153 24SMAS3030012 RAHUL TYAGI Ph.D. in Physiotherapy \ '\�) C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 
1  

J 154 245MAS3030013 KANCHAN DIXIT t\ Ph.D .  in Physiotherapy \ 4 
C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 
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155 24S MAS3030014 JYOTI YADAV Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B 

156 24SMAS3050001 NISHA SHARMA.  Ph .D .  in Medical Lab Technology C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

157 24SMCS3010001 ARUN KUMAR Ph.D.  in Journal ism and Mass Communication C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B 

158 24SMCS3010002 SUMIT MAHAJAN Ph .D .  in Journal ism and Mass Communication C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application F 

159 24SMCS3010003 MOH IN I  MISHRA Ph.D. in Journal ism and Mass Communication C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication A 

160 24SOCE3010001 FIROZ ALI Ph .D .  in Civil Engineering C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application A 

161 24SAHS3030007 Kajal Arora Ph.D.  in English C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B+ 

162 24SBAS3010014 Neeraj Kumar Varshney Ph.D.  In Forensic Sc. C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application F 

163 24SMAS3030015 Abhishek Ph.D.  In Physiotherapy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

164 24SMAS3030016 Arvind Anand Ph.D.  In Physiotherapy C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application 0 

165 24SBAS3080002 Muku l  Sharma Ph .D .  In Microbiology C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Appl ication B+ 

166 23SOCE3010001 Murtala Muaazu Gidaso Ph.D.  in Civil Engineering C1RD101T Statistics and Computer Application B 

167 24GSOB3010001 LAVI GARG Ph .D .  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

168 24GSOB3010002 SUNIL  KUMAR MISHRA Ph.D.  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

169 24GSOB3010003 AKANSHA SHARMA Ph.D. in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

170 24GSOB3010004 V IPUL KUMAR Ph.D.  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

171 24GSOB3010005 SHARAN ANNA TITUS Ph .D .  in  Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

172 24GSOB3010006 K IMMI  GOLA Ph .D .  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication AB 

173 24GSOB3010007 DEEPAK CHAUHAN Ph.D.  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

174 24GSOB3010008 MANSI GOYAL Ph.D .  in Management 
-... 

J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

·g\ Ethics in Research and Publ ication 175 24GSOB3010009 KHUSHI GOYAL Ph.D. in Management \ -' J1RA101T B+ 

176 24GSOB3010010 MANSI CHAUHAN Ph.D.  in Management A I  

' 
J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

'i ' e l  
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177 24GSOB3010011 ROHIN I  ROYAL Ph .D .  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

178 24GSOB3010012 PARTH SHARMA Ph.D.  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

179 24GSO B3010013 ANCHALNAGAR Ph .D .  in  Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication AB 

180 24GSOB3010014 INDU AGRAWAL Ph.D.  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

181 24GSOB3010015 ROLi JOHARI Ph.D.  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

182 24GSOB3010016 JYOTI YADAV Ph.D. in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

183 24GSOB3010017 YOGITA JANGIR Ph.D.  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A+ 

184 24GSOB3010018 PUSHPANJALI GUPTA Ph.D.  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

185 24GSOB3010019 PRIYANKA CHAUHAN Ph.D.  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A 

186 24GSOB3010020 SAKRAJ KAUR Ph.D.  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

187 24GSOB3010021 SUGANDHA WALIA Ph.D.  in  Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ icat ion B+ 

188 24GSOB3010022 PRIYANKA JOSHI Ph.D.  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

189 24GSOB3010023 JAGBIR S INGH Ph.D.  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

190 24GSOB3010024 ASHISH DIWAKAR Ph .D .  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

191 24GSOB3010025 ASHIMA SAXENA Ph .D .  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

192 24GSOB3010026 MANEESH PRASAD Ph.D.  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

193 24GSOB3010027 CS JYOTI PANDEY Ph.D. in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

194 24GSOB3010028 PRASHANT KUMAR Ph.D.  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

195 24GSOB3010029 NIDHI  DHAWAL Ph.D.  in Management J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A 

196 24GSOB3010030 SANJANA TRIPATHI Ph.D.  in Management 
.s 

J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

197 24GSOB3010031 PRANAV PRAKASH Ph.D.  in Management ,j \ 2 J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B 
~ 

l 198 24GSOE3010001 ANITA SHARMA Ph.D .  in Education p / J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 
• 
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199 24GSOE3010002 AN KITA SHARMA Ph.D.  in Education J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

200 24GSOE3010003 KANCHAN KUMARI Ph.D.  in Education J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

201 24GSOE3010004 SHWETA MISHRA Ph.D.  in Education J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

202 24GSOE3010005 MEENAKSHI S INGH Ph .D .  in Education J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

203 24GSOE3010006 RAMAN DEEP KAUR Ph .D .  in Education J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

204 24GSOL3010001 AANCHAL MALIK Ph .D .  in Law J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

205 24GSOL3010002 KOMAL DIXIT Ph .D .  in Law J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ icat ion A 

206 24GSOL3010003 JESSICA SOLANKI Ph.D.  in Law J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A+ 

207 24GSOL3010004 PRIYA SHARMA Ph.D .  in Law J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

208 24GSOL3010005 MUDITA VERMA Ph.D.  in Law J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

209 24GSOL3010006 SUGAM SH INE  Ph .D .  in Law J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ icat ion B 

210 24GSO L3010007 G E ET I K A .  Ph .D .  in Law J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

211 24GSOL3010008 HARSH IT VERMA Ph.D .  in Law J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B 

212 24GSOL3010009 SUPRIYA BAHRANI Ph .D .  in Law J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication AB 

213 24GSOL3010010 SAKSHI KAUSHIK Ph.D.  in Law J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

214 24GSOL3010011 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA Ph.D.  in Law J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

215 24GSOL3010012 AISHWARYA. Ph.D.  in Law J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

216 24SAHS3010001 ADITI SHARMA Ph .D .  in Psychology J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication AB 

217 24SAHS3010002 CHEENA MISHRA Ph.D.  in Psychology J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ icat ion A 

218 24SAHS3010003 DHRITI S INGH Ph .D .  in Psychology 7@» J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 
T '  

"  

219 24SAHS3010004 SAKSHI S INGH Ph.D. in Psychology ::\ a J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B 

220 24SAHS3010005 ADITA JAIN \ Ph.D .  in Psychology A l 
, J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

'  . d  .  JR � 
�� 0\9 
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221 24SAHS3010006 GAU RAV S INGH Ph .D .  in Psychology J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B 

222 24SAHS3010007 NAINA BHARDWAJ Ph.D. in Psychology J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

223 24SAHS3020001 SUSHMITA S INGH Ph.D. in Economics J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

224 24SAHS3020002 GAYATRI S INGH Ph .D .  in Economics J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

225 24SAHS3020003 ANITA Ph.D. in Economics J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

226 24SAHS3030001 SABA AKHTAR Ph .D .  in English J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

227 24SAHS3030002 ANANYA PANDEY Ph.D.  in English J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

228 24SAHS3030003 VARSHA KUMAR! Ph.D.  in English J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

229 24SAHS3030004 RASH! TOMAR Ph.D.  in English J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

230 24SAHS3030005 SAKSHI MATHUR Ph.D.  in English JlRAl0lT Ethics in Research and Publication B 
-  

231 24SAHS3030006 KAYNAT KHAN Ph .D .  in English J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

232 24SAHS3050001 RIYA SANORIA Ph.D.  in Political Sc. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A+ 

233 24SAHS3050002 KARAN BHATI Ph .D .  in Political Sc. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

234 24SBAS3010001 SH IKHA TYAGI Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

235 24SBAS3010002 SHILPA SINGH Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ icat ion A 

236 24SBAS3010003 NABILA Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

237 24SBAS3010004 PALAK SINGH Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. JlRA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

238 24SBAS3010005 RASHI VERMA Ph.D .  in Forensic Sc. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

239 24SBAS3010006 M O N I K A .  Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

240 24SBAS3010007 
L K AA 1 I  B U I  AINI 

Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. g J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 
C A ( A \ M  

241 24SBAS3010008 PUJA MEHTA Ph .D .  in Forensic Sc. \ y J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication AB 

' (l  I  242 24SBAS3010009 VISHVENDRA NARAYAN Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. 
) 

J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B ..9 
- . 4  \ J  

do° lo\v - 
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243 24SBAS3010010 KRISHAIN KUIVIAR Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. 
C LJ A  D A M A  

J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B 

244 24SBAS3010011 ABHISHEK Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

245 24SBAS3010012 BHARTI Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

246 24SBAS3010013 MANSI PAL Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

247 24SBAS3020001 DIKSHA SHARMA Ph.D.  in Physics J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B 

248 24SBAS3030001 ROHIT.  Ph .D .  in Chemistry J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

249 24SBAS3030002 SUHANI AGARWAL Ph.D.  in Chemistry J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

250 24SBAS3030003 CAINDKA HEKHK Ph.D.  in Chemistry J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication 
VADA\V 

A 

251 24SBAS3030004 NISHANT UPADHAYAY Ph.D.  in Chemistry J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

252 24SBAS3040001 IRAM SAIFI Ph.D.  in Mathematics J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

253 24SBAS3040003 SANJEEV KUMAR Ph.D. in Mathematics J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A 

254 24SBAS3080001 VIKAS SHAH Ph.D.  in Microbiology JlRAlOlT Ethics in Research and Publication B 

255 24SBAS3090001 ADITI SHARMA Ph.D .  in Zoology JlRAlOlT Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

256 24SBAS3090002 ABHAY PRATAP S INGH Ph .D .  in Zoology JlRAlOlT Ethics in Research and Publication A 

257 24SBBS3040001 PARUL S INGH Ph.D.  in Medical Biotechnology JlRAlOlT Ethics in Research and Publication A 

258 24SBBS3040002 GAYATRI YADAV Ph .D .  in Medical Biotechnology JlRAl0lT Ethics in Research and Publication B 

259 24SBBS3040003 ANIL  KUMAR YADAV Ph .D .  in Medical Biotechnology JlRAl0lT Ethics in Research and Publication B 

260 24SBBS3040004 SO IHEMLIU PAMEI Ph.D. in Medical Biotechnology J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

261 24SBBS3050001 SUNNY OMKAR S INGH Ph.D.  in Cl in ica l  Research J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A+ 

262 24SBBS3060001 ANITA S INGH Ph .D .  in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics 
• ¢  J  !  

J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 
� 

263 24SBBS3060002 SRISHTY TYAGI Ph .D .  in Cl in ical  Nutrit ion & Dietetics ' J 1 R A 1 0 1 T  Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 
.. 

264 24SBBS3060003 GAURI SAXENA Ph.D.  in Clinical  Nutrition & Dietetics \ J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

L . 

»" _ 'a  
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265 24S88S3060004 NANDIN I  SAXENA Ph .D .  in Cl in ica l  Nutrition & Dietetics J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

266 245CM E3010001 DALVIR S INGH Ph.D.  in Mechanical Engineering J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

267 24SCME3010002 SHAMMI NOOR Ph.D.  in Mechanical Engineering J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

268 24SCSE3010001 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

269 24SCSE3010002 N I D H I .  Ph .D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A+ 

270 24SCSE3010003 SAPNA GUPTA Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

271 24SCSE3010004 DIVYA MAHESHWARI Ph .D .  in Computer Sc. & Engg. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

272 24SCSE3010005 AKHILESH KUMAR S INGH Ph .D .  in Computer Sc. & Engg. JlRAlOlT Ethics in Research and Publication AB 

273 24SCSE3010006 AN KITA SHARMA Ph .D .  in Computer Sc. & Engg. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ icat ion A 

274 24SCSE3010007 DEEPTI GANGWAR Ph .D .  in Computer Sc. & Engg. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

275 24SCSE3010008 VEDPRAKASH SHARMA Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

276 24SCSE3010009 N E H A .  Ph.D. in Computer Sc. & Engg. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

277 24SCSE3010010 SACHIN KUMAR TYAGI Ph.D.  in  Computer Sc. & Engg. JlRAl0lT Ethics in Research and Publ ication AB 

278 24SCSE3010011 RICHA KUMARI Ph.D .  in Computer Sc. & Engg. JlRAl0lT Ethics in Research and Publ ication A 

279 24SCSE3010012 JYOTI NAGPAL Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

280 24SCSE3010013 R INK !  TYAGI Ph .D .  in Computer Sc. & Engg. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

281 24SCSE3010014 SHALINI  S INGHAL Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A 

282 24SCSE3010015 TANU GARG Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A 

283 24SCSE3010016 RAJ KISHOR VERMA Ph.D .  in Computer Sc. & Engg. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ icat ion A+ 

284 24SCSE3010017 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. Kw. J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A 
- ....... 

285 24SCSE3020001 KAILA HA CHAINDKA Ph.D. in Computer Applications \ ,J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B 
cA4On 

286 24SCSE3020002 AMIT S INGH ,T Ph.D. in Computer Applications \ , J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A 
..  

� 
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287 24SECE3020001 OM PRAKASH Ph.D.  in ECE J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

288 24SMAS3020001 PUNIT KUMAR Ph .D .  in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

289 24SMAS3020002 AVINASH VERMA Ph.D .  in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

290 24SMAS3020003 TANYA GUPTA Ph .D .  in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

291 24SMAS3020004 DEEPIKA SHARMA Ph.D. in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A+ 

292 24SMAS3020005 NISHAT SAIFI Ph.D.  in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

293 24SMAS3020006 BHARTI SAHU Ph.D.  in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A 

294 24SMAS3020007 JAVED Ph.D. in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

295 24SMAS3020008 NIDA UMAM Ph.D .  in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ icat ion B+ 

296 24SMAS3020009 NIKITA S INGH Ph.D.  in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

297 24SMAS3020010 PRIYANSHI GOYAL Ph .D .  in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

298 24SMAS3020011 CHHAVI GUPTA Ph.D. in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

299 24SMAS3020012 PRIYANKA PANCHAL Ph .D .  in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A 

300 24SMAS3020013 AKANKSHA PANDEY Ph .D .  in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

301 24SMAS3020014 TAMANNA RAI Ph .D .  in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

302 245MAS3020015 RACHANA BELWAL Ph .D .  in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

303 24SMAS3020016 KIRAN GOUTAM Ph.D.  in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

304 24SMAS3020017 THOKCHOM BIONA Ph .D .  in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

305 24SMAS3020018 SHUBHAM SHARMA Ph.D .  in Pharmacy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A+ 

306 24SMAS3020019 HARSH YADAV Ph .D .  in Pharmacy miss J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

307 24SMAS3020020 SHI  KHA SONI Ph.D.  in Pharmacy -  i'\ ¥ J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

308 24SMAS3030001 MANSI GUPTA, Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy l .  J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A 
r 
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309 24SMAS3030002 GHAZALA KHAN Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

310 24SMAS3030003 SONIKA GIRSA Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A 

311 24SMAS3030004 MEGHAARYA Ph.D .  in Physiotherapy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A 

312 24SMAS3030005 SHOBHNA MISHRA Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

313 245 MAS3030006 RITU S INGH Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A 

314 24SMAS3030007 RITIKA KUMAR Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

315 24SMAS3030008 ASMITA DUJAWARA Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication AB 

316 24SMAS3030009 SONAM KUMARI Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

317 24SMAS3030010 PAWAN S INGH KHATANA Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ icat ion B+ 

318 24SMAS3030011 DEEPSHIKHA YADAV Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

319 24SMAS3030012 RAHUL TYAGI Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

320 24SMAS3030013 KANCHAN DIXIT Ph .D.  in Physiotherapy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B+ 

321 24SMAS3030014 JYOTI YADAV Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B 

322 24SMAS3050001 NISHA SHARMA.  Ph.D.  in Medical Lab Technology J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

323 24SMCS3010001 ARUN KUMAR Ph .D .  in Journal ism and  Mass Communication J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

324 24SM CS3010002 SUMIT MAHAJAN Ph .D .  in Journal ism and Mass Communication J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

325 24SMCS3010003 MOH IN I  MISHRA Ph.D.  in Journalism and Mass Communication J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication A 

326 24SOCE3010001 FIROZ ALI Ph.D.  in Civil Engineering J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

327 24SAHS3030007 Kajal Arora Ph.D. in English J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication A 

m. 328 24SBAS3010014 Neeraj Kumar Varshney Ph .D .  In Forensic Sc. io J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

\ 
- 

329 24SMAS3030015 Abhishek Ph .D .  In  Physiotherapy J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B 

4A 
J  

330 24SMAS3030016 Arvind Anand ] Ph.D .  In Physiotherapy 
D ( J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B 

•  
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331 24SBAS3080002 Mukul  Sharma Ph.D.  In  Microbiology J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publ ication B+ 

332 23SOCE3010001 Murtala Muazu Ph .D .  in Civil Engineering J1RA101T Ethics in Research and Publication B 

333 24GSOB3010001 LAVI GARG Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

334 24GSOB3010002 SUNIL  KUMAR MISHRA Ph .D .  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

335 24GSOB3010003 AKANSHA SHARMA Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

336 24GSOB3010004 VIPUL KUMAR Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

337 24GSOB3010005 SHARAN ANNA TITUS Ph .D .  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

338 24GSOB3010006 K IMMI GOLA Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

339 24GSOB3010007 DEEPAK CHAUHAN Ph.D. in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

340 24GSO B3010008 MANSI GOYAL Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

341 24GSOB3010009 KHUSHI  GOYAL Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

342 24GSOB3010010 MANSI CHAUHAN Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

343 24GSOB3010011 ROH IN I  ROYAL Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

344 24GSOB3010012 PARTH SHARMA Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

345 24GSOB3010013 ANCHALNAGAR Ph .D .  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog AB 

346 24GSOB3010014 INDU AGRAWAL Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

347 24GSOB3010015 ROLi JOHARI Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

348 24GSOB3010016 JYOTI YADAV Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

349 24GSOB3010017 YOGITA JANGIR Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

350 24GSOB3010018 PUSHPANJALI GUPTA Ph.D.  in Management .. C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

351 24GSOB3010019 PRIYANKA CHAUHAN Ph .D .  in Management \ g C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

352 24GSOB3010020 SAKRAJ KAUR A Ph.D .  in Management A b ( C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ ' 

Mu 
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353 24GSOB3010021 SUGANDHA WALIA Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

354 24GSOB3010022 PRIYANKA JOSHI Ph.D. in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

355 24GSOB3010023 JAGBIR S INGH Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

356 24GSOB3010024 ASHISH DIWAKAR Ph .D .  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

357 24GSOB3010025 ASH I MA SAXENA Ph .D .  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

358 24GSOB3010026 MANEESH PRASAD Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

359 24GSOB3010027 CS JYOTI PANDEY Ph.D.  in  Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

360 24GSOB3010028 PRASHANT KUMAR Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog B 

361 24GSOB3010029 N IDH I  DHAWAL Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

362 24GSOB3010030 SANJANA TRIPATHI Ph.D.  in Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

363 24GSOB3010031 PRANAV PRAKASH Ph.D.  in  Management C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

364 24GSOE3010001 ANITA SHARMA Ph .D .  in Education C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

365 24GSOE3010002 AN KITA SHARMA Ph.D .  in Education C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

366 24GSOE3010003 KANCHAN KUMARI Ph.D.  in Education C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

367 24GSOE3010004 SHWETA MISHRA Ph .D .  in Education C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

368 24GSOE3010005 MEENAKSHI S INGH Ph .D .  in Education C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

369 24GSOE3010006 RAMAN DEEP KAUR Ph .D .  in Education C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

370 24GSO L3010001 AANCHAL MALIK Ph .D .  in Law C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

371 24GSOL3010002 KOMAL DIXIT Ph .D .  in Law C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 
-- 

372 24GSOL3010003 JESSICA SOLANKI Ph .D .  in Law 
< s  Ji > 

C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 
­ ' 

373 24GSOL3010004 PRIYA SHARMA Ph .D .  in Law \ 
\ ­  

C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

374 24GSOL3010005 MUDITA VERMA] Ph.D.  in Law JI t 

. (  C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 
• .-< ,  
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375 24GSOL3010006 SUGAM SH INE  Ph .D .  in Law C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

376 24GSOL3010007 GEETIKA.  Ph.D.  in Law C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

377 24GSOL3010008 HARSH IT VERMA Ph.D .  in Law C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

378 24GSOL3010009 SUPRIYA BAH RANI Ph .D .  in Law ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog AB 

379 24GSOL3010010 SAKSHI KAUSHIK Ph.D.  in Law C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

380 24GSOL3010011 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA Ph .D .  in Law C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

381 24GSOL3010012 AISHWARYA. Ph .D .  in Law C1RD101T Research Methodolog 0 

382 24SAHS3010001 ADITI SHARMA Ph.D .  in Psychology ClRDlOlT Research Methodolog AB 

383 24SAHS3010002 CHEENA MISHRA Ph .D .  in Psychology ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog B+ 

384 24SAHS3010003 DHRITI S INGH Ph .D .  in Psychology C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

385 24SAHS3010004 SAKSHI S INGH Ph .D .  in Psychology ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog A+ 

386 24SAHS3010005 ADITI JAIN Ph.D. in Psychology C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

387 24SAHS3010006 GAU RAV S INGH Ph .D .  in Psychology ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog A 

388 24SAHS3010007 NAINA BHARDWAJ Ph.D.  in Psychology C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

389 24SAHS3020001 SUSHMITA S INGH Ph .D .  in Economics C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

390 24SAHS3020002 GAYATRI S INGH Ph.D.  in Economics C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

391 24SAHS3020003 ANITA Ph .D .  in Economics C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

392 24SAHS3030001 SABA AKHTAR Ph.D.  in English ClRDlOlT Research Methodolog B 

393 24SAHS3030002 ANANYA PANDEY Ph .D .  in English C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

394 24SAHS3030003 VARSHA KUMAR! Ph.D.  in English _. C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

395 24SAHS3030004 RASH! TOMAR Ph .D .  in English \ 
< 

C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 
I  > 

Ph .D .  in Engl ish 
d\ t  ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog B 396 24SAHS3030005 SAKSHI MATHUR � T:4 

l 
-  
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397 24SAHS3030006 KAYNAT KHAN Ph .D .  in Engl ish 

398 24SAHS3050001 RIVA SANGRIA Ph .D .  in Political Sc. 

399 24SAHS3050002 KARAN BHAT! Ph .D .  in Political Sc. 

400 24SBAS3010001 SHI KHA TYAGI Ph .D .  in Forensic Sc. 

401 24SBAS3010002 SHILPA S INGH Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. 

402 24SBAS3010003 NABILA Ph .D .  in Forensic Sc. 

403 24SBAS3010004 PALAK S INGH Ph .D .  in Forensic Sc. 

404 24SBAS3010005 RASH! VERMA Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. 

405 24SBAS3010006 MON IKA .  Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. 

406 24$BAS3010097 A H H  B H U P I A N I  [Ph.D .  in Forensic Sc. 
€ G A V  

407 24SBAS3010008 PUJA MEHTA Ph .D .  in Forensic Sc. 

408 24SBAS3010009 VISHVENDRA NARAYAN Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. 

409 24$8AS3010010 DAN KUIAK Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. 
€ LI A  DA 

410 24SBAS3010011 ABHISHEK Ph .D .  in Forensic Sc. 

411 24SBAS3010012 BHARTI Ph .D .  in Forensic Sc. 

412 24SBAS3010013 MANSI PAL Ph.D.  in Forensic Sc. 

413 24SBAS3020001 DIKSHA SHARMA Ph.D.  in Physics 

414 24SBAS3030001 ROH IT .  Ph .D .  in Chemistry 

415 24SBAS3030002 SUHANI AGARWAL Ph .D .  in Chemistry 

ClRDlOlT Research Methodolog 

ClRDlOlT Research Methodolog 

ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog 

ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog 

ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog 

ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog 

ClRDlOlT Research Methodolog 

ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog 

ClRDlOlT Research Methodolog 

ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog 

ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog 

ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog 

ClRDlOlT Research Methodolog 

ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog 

C1RD101T Research Methodolog 

ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog 

ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog 

ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog 

ClRDlOlT Research Methodolog 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

F 

A 

A 

B 

B+ 

AB 

F 

F 

A 

B 

B+ 

F 

A 

B 

416 24$84AS3030003 'ANDRA HEKHA 
V A D A \ M  

417 24SBAS3030004 NISHANT UPADHAYAY 

418 24$8A$3040001 /IRAM SAIFI ] 

Ph .D .  in Chem istry 

Ph.D.  in Chemistry 

Ph .D .  in Mathematics 

ClRDlOlT Research Methodolog 

ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog 

ClRDlOlT Research Methodolog 

AB 

A 

B+ 
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419 24SBAS3040003 SANJEEV KUMAR Ph.D.  in Mathematics C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

420 24SBAS3080001 VIKAS SHAH Ph .D .  in Microbiology C1RD101T Research Methodolog 0 

421 24SBAS3090001 ADITI SHARMA Ph.D.  in Zoology C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

422 24SBAS3090002 ABHAY PRATAP S INGH Ph .D .  in Zoology C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

423 24SBBS3040001 PARULS INGH Ph.D.  in Medical Biotechnology C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

424 24SBBS3040002 GAYATRI YADAV Ph.D.  in Medical Biotechnology C1RD101T Research Methodolog B 

425 24SBBS3040003 ANIL  KUMAR YADAV Ph.D.  in Medical Biotechnology C1RD101T Research Methodolog B 

426 24SBBS3040004 SO IHEMLIU PAMEI Ph .D .  in Medical Biotechnology C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

427 24SBBS3050001 SUNNY OMKAR SINGH Ph.D.  in Clinical Research C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

428 24SBBS3060001 ANITA SINGH Ph .D .  in Cl inical  Nutrition & Dietetics C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

429 24SBBS3060002 SRISHTY TYAGI Ph .D .  in Cl inical Nutrition & Dietetics C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

430 24SBBS3060003 GAURI SAXENA Ph.D.  in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

431 24SBBS3060004 NANDINI  SAXENA Ph.D.  in Cl inical Nutrition & Dietetics C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

432 24SCM E3010001 DALVIR S INGH Ph.D.  in Mechanical  Engineering C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

433 24SCME3010002 SHAMMI NOOR Ph.D. in Mechanical Engineering C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

434 24SCSE3010001 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY Ph.D. in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

435 24SCSE3010002 N I D H I .  Ph .D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

436 24SCSE3010003 SAPNA GUPTA Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

437 24SCSE3010004 DIVY A MAH ESHW ARI Ph.D. in Computer Sc. & Engg. 
-T. 

C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

438 24SCSE3010005 AKHILESH KUMAR S INGH Ph .D .  in Computer Sc. & Engg. (s C1RD101T Research Methodolog AB 
u 

439 24SCSE3010006 AN KITA SHARMA Ph.D. in Computer Sc. & Engg. \ C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

\ "' " i  Research Methodolog A 440 24SCSE3010007 DEEPTI GANGWAR Ph.D. in Computer Sc. & Engg. _ 
4 C1RD101T 

ho" \p l •  �  
,- 
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441 24SCSE3010008 VEDPRAKASH SHARMA Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

442 24SCSE3010009 N E H A .  Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

443 24SCSE3010010 SACHIN KUMAR TYAGI Ph .D .  in  Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Research Methodolog AB 

444 24SCSE3010011 RICHA KUMARI Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

445 24SCSE3010012 JYOTI NAGPAL Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Research Methodolog B 

446 24SCSE3010013 RINKI TYAGI Ph.D. in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

447 24SCSE3010014 SHALINI S INGHAL Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

448 24SCSE3010015 TANU GARG Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

449 24SCSE3010016 RAJ KISHOR VERMA Ph.D .  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

450 24SCSE3010017 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA Ph.D.  in Computer Sc. & Engg. C1RD101T Research Methodolog F 

451 24SCSE3020001 
KAILASHA CHANDRA 

Ph.D .  in Computer Applications C1RD101T Research Methodolog B 
c A 4 n /  

452 24SCSE3020002 AMIT S INGH Ph.D.  in Computer Applications C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

453 24SECE3020001 OM PRAKASH Ph .D .  in ECE C1RD101T Research Methodolog B 

454 24SMAS3020001 PUNIT KUMAR Ph .D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

455 24S MAS3020002 AVINASH VERMA Ph.D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

456 24SMAS3020003 TANYA GUPTA Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog B 

457 24SMAS3020004 DEEPIKA SHARMA Ph.D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

458 24SMAS3020005 NISHAT SAIFI Ph .D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

459 24SMAS3020006 BHARTI SAHU Ph .D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 
- 

460 24SMAS3020007 JAVED Ph.D.  in Pharmacy 
" M!" r "  

C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 
-. 

. 

461 24SMAS3020008 NIDA UMAM Ph.D.  in Pharmacy 
\ 

- C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

462 24SMAS3020009 NIKITA S INGH g Ph.D .  in Pharmacy \'., a- -, • / C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 
a 

\l7 - \ U%  h  
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463 24SMAS3020010 PRIYANSHI GOYAL Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

464 24SMAS3020011 CHHAVI GUPTA Ph .D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog 0 

465 24SMAS3020012 PRIYANKA PANCHAL Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

466 24SMAS3020013 AKANKSHA PANDEY Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

467 24SMAS3020014 TAMANNA RAI Ph .D .  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

468 24SMAS3020015 RACHANA BELWAL Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

469 245MAS3020016 KIRAN GOUTAM Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

470 24SMAS3020017 THOKCHOM BIONA Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog 0 

471 24SMAS3020018 SHUBHAM SHARMA Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog 0 

472 24SMAS3020019 HARSH YADAV Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

473 24SMAS3020020 SHI  KHA SONI Ph.D.  in Pharmacy C1RD101T Research Methodolog B 

474 24SMAS3030001 MANSI GUPTA Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Research Methodolog 0 

475 24SMAS3030002 GHAZALA KHAN Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

476 245 MAS3030003 SONIKA GIRSA Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

477 24S MAS3030004 MEGHAARYA Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

478 24SMAS3030005 SHOBHNA MISHRA Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

479 24S MAS3030006 RITU S INGH Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

480 24SMAS3030007 RITIKA KUMAR Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

481 24SMAS3030008 ASMITA DUJAWARA Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy ClRDlOlT Research Methodolog AB 

482 24SMAS3030009 SONAM KUMARI Ph .D .  in Physiotherapy � C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

483 24SMAS3030010 PAWAN S INGH KHATANA Ph.D .  in Physiotherapy \ 5f ClRDlOlT Research Methodolog AB 

484 24SMAS3030011 DEEPSHIKHA YADAV Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy \, 
( 

C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ ) _._ 
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485 24SMAS3030012 RAHUL TYAGI Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

486 24SMAS3030013 KANCHAN DIXIT Ph.D.  in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

487 24SMAS3030014 JYOTI YADAV Ph.D. in Physiotherapy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

488 24SMAS3050001 NISHA SHARMA.  Ph .D .  in Medical Lab Technology C1RD101T Research Methodolog 0 

489 24SMCS3010001 ARUN KUMAR Ph.D.  in Journalism and Mass Communication C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

490 24SMCS3010002 SUMIT MAHAJAN Ph.D.  in Journalism and Mass Communication C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

491 24S M CS3010003 MOH IN I  MISHRA Ph .D .  in Journal ism and Mass Communication C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

492 24SOCE3010001 FIROZ ALI Ph.D.  in Civil Engineering C1RD101T Research Methodolog A 

493 24SAHS3030007 Kajal Arora Ph.D.  in English ClRDl0lT Research Methodolog A 

494 24SBAS3010014 Neeraj Kumar Varshney Ph .D .  In Forensic Sc. C1RD101T Research Methodolog F 

495 24SMAS3030015 Abhishek Ph .D .  In  Physiotherapy C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

496 24SMAS3030016 Arvind Anand Ph .D .  In Physiotherapy C1RD101T Research Methodolog A+ 

497 24SBAS3080002 Mukul Sharma Ph.D. In Microbiology C1RD101T Research Methodolog B+ 

498 23SOCE3010001 Murtala Muazu Ph.D.  in Civil Engineering C1RD101T Research Methodolog B 

r 
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